C-1
 Variable displacement vane pumps (with hydraulic pressure compensator with horse power limiter device)
 PHPK-Type
Key Features:
Rotation:  Right (viewed from shaft end)
Mounting flanges:  4-hole flange (UNI ISO 3019/2)
Connections:   GAS BSP (UNI ISO 228/1) and SAE
Integrated mechanical displacement cimiter as standard on all pumps.
Set-up for combined pumps on request.
Series/Name
Rated Displacement
(cm3/rev)
Maximum Flow Capacity at
1450 rpm
(L/min)
Maximum Pressure
(bar)
01-PHPK-1-20 20 29 180
01-PHPK-1-25 25 36 180
01-PHPK-1-32 32 47 180
01-PHPK-2-40 40 58 180
01-PHPK-2-50 50 73 180
01-PHPK-2-63 63 92 180
01-PHPK-3-80 80 116 180
01-PHPK-3-100 100 145 180
01-PHPK-3-120 120 174 180
0.5.58.1.09.18.0
C-2
PHPK
C